BONITA CANYON GATEWAY

San Dimas, California

PROJECT TEAM:

OWNER:

RETAIL
ARCHITECT:

RESIDENTIAL
ARCHITECT/
PLANNER:

CIVIL
ENGINEER:

LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECT:

VCH SAN DIMAS COMPANY, LLC
590-G BRUNKEN AVE.

SALINAS, CA 93901

CONTACT: BRAD SMITH, NANCI HATTER
TEL: 831.753.6487 FAX: 831.753.6480

100 PASADERA DRIVE
MONTEREY, CA 93940

CONTACT: TOM DEREGT

TEL: 831.655.5000 FAX: 831.655.2448

KKE ARCHITECTS

525 EAST COLORADO BLVD.
PASADENA, CA 91101

CONTACT: ANDY NEFF

TEL: 626.796.8230 FAX: 626.796.8735

KTGY GROUP, INC.

17922 FITCH

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

CONTACT: FRED WALTER, SARAH SINDIAN
TEL: 949.851.2133 FAX: 949.851.5156

FUSCOE ENGINEERING

10390 COMMERCE CENTER DR, STE. 200
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730
CONTACT: JOSH COULTER

TEL: 909.581.0676 FAX: 909.581.0696

SEGURA ASSOCIATES, INC.

2377 WEST FOOTHILL BLVD. STE. 13
UPLAND, CA 91786
CONTACT: TOM SEGURA

TEL: 909.920.0660 FAX: 909.920.9699

NOTE: THIS PROJECT SHALL COMPLY WITH
SPECIFIC PLAN NO. 26 CONSERVATION
REQUIREMENTS (SDMC 18.544.790), 2008
CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILDING STANDARDS
CODE, 2008 CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILDING
STANDARDS CODE, AND TITLE 24.

VCH SAN DIMAS COMPANY, LLC

5%0-G Brunken Ave.
Salinas, CA 93901

100 Pasadera Drive
Monterey, CA %3940

Pht: 831.753,6487 Faxt: 831.753.6480  Pht: 8316555000 Faxt: 831.655.2448

KTGY NO. 20070835.00

INDEX OF DRAWINGS

T-1.0

SP-0.0

SP-10

D1.0
D2.0

C1.0
C2.0
C3.0
C4.0
C5.0
C6.0
C7.0
C8.0
C9.0
C10.0
C11.0

ULO
Ull

L-1.0
L-2.0

A-1.0
A-2.0
A-3.0
A-4.0
A-50
A-6.0
A-7.0
A-80
A-9.0

A-10.0

A-11.0

A-12.0

A-13.0

A-14.0

A-15.0
A-16.0
A-17.0
A-18.0
A-19.0

A-20.0
A-21.0
A-220
A-23.0

R-1.0
R-2.0
R-3.0
R-4.0
R-5.0

TITLE SHEET

COLORED ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN
ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN

DEMOLITION PLAN TITLE SHEET
DEMOLITION PLAN

PRECISE GRADING PLAN TITLE SHEET

PRECISE GRADING - SECTION & CONSTRUCTION NOTES

PRECISE GRADING - DETAIL SHEET

PRECISE GRADING PLAN

PRECISE GRADING PLAN

PRECISE GRADING PLAN

PRIVATE STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENT PLAN
EROSION CONTROL PLAN

HORIZONTAL CONTROL PLAN

ACCESSIBILITY ROUTE PLAN

TRUCK CIRCULATION PLAN

CONCEPTUAL WET UTILITY PLAN
CONCEPTUAL DRY UTILITY PLAN

OVERALL PLAN
ENLARGEMENT PLAN

BUILDING A-1 COMPOSITE PLAN (A-2 & A-3 IDENTICAL) - FIRST LEVEL

BUILDING A-1 COMPOSITE PLAN (A-2 & A-3 IDENTICAL) - SECOND LEVEL
BUILDING A-1 COMPOSITE PLAN (A-2 & A-3 IDENTICAL) - THIRD LEVEL
BUILDING A-1 COMPOSITE ROOF PLAN (A-2 & A-3 IDENTICAL)
BUILDING A-1, A-2, A-3 COMPOSITE - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
BUILDING A-1, A-2, A-3 COMPOSITE - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
BUILDING A-1, A-2, A-3 COMPOSITE - AUTO COURT ELEVATIONS

BUILDING B COMPOSITE - FIRST LEVEL

BUILDING B COMPOSITE - SECOND LEVEL

BUILDING B COMPOSITE - THIRD LEVEL

BUILDING B COMPOSITE - GARAGE LEVEL/ROOF PLAN
BUILDING B COMPOSITE - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
BUILDING B COMPOSITE - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
BUILDING B COMPOSITE - COURTYARD ELEVATIONS

TYPICAL UNIT PLANS

TYPICAL UNIT PLANS

TYPICAL UNIT PLANS

TYPICAL UNIT PLANS

TYPICAL UNIT PLANS

RECREATION BUILDING FLOOR PLAN/ROOF PLAN
RECREATION BUILDING EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
RECREATION BUILDING EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
TYPICAL CARPORT EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS

OVERALL SITE PLAN

RETAIL SITE PLAN
ELEVATIONS - FRESH & EASY
ELEVATIONS - SHOPS
MATERIAL BOARD

REVISIONS

DATE

BY

DPRB SUBMITTAL

12.03.07| VCH

PLANNING SUBMITTAL

2.20.08

VCH

DPRB SUBMITTAL

2.27.09

VCH

DPRB RESUBMITTAL

5.20.09

VCH

B kW N =

DPRB RESUBMITTAL

6.10.09

VCH

)

) R 4

P L

KTGY GROUP, .

ANNING

&
‘ ARCHITECTURE

(949) 851-2133
© 1999

17992 MITCHELL

SOUTH

IRVYVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614
FAX {949) 851-5156
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

T-1.0

06/10/09

[



